Data SheetData Sheet
High-flux hydrophilic PES sterilizing-grade •
membrane
Faster flow, up to 2.5 times faster than most other •
sterilizing grade membranes
Increased output without increasing filtration area•
Lower cost from improved process economics•
Optimized for buffer filtration which requires •

G E P
14
Ordering Information
C
Cartridge
Filter
Membrane Type
GEP = �Millipore Express SHF
Thermoplastic
T
Cartridge Filters
Cartridge Code
0 = (2-222) O-ring
7 = (2-226) O-ring w/locking tab spear
Cartridge
Length
5 = �5-inch
(Code 7 only)
1 = 10-inch
2 = 20-inch
3 = 30-inch
Quantity per pkg.
1 = �1/pack
3 = �3/pack
O-ring Material
P = Silicone
E = EPDM
F = Fluorocarbon rubber
G E P
S
OptiScale
Capsule
Filter
Membrane Type
GEP = �Millipore Express
SHF
Connection Type
HH	=	 6 mm (¼ in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
FF	 =	 19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
FH	 =	 19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
 	 	 6 mm (¼ in.) hose barb outlet
A 4 7
OptiScale Filters
May be
autoclaved
Membrane
Disc Size
(mm)
3
Quantity per pkg.
3 = 3/pack
G E P
K
Opticap
XL Filter
Membrane Type
GEP = �Millipore Express
SHF
Connection Type
TT	 =	 38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
HH	=	 14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
TH	 =	 38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
	 	 14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb outlet
TB	 =	 38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
	 	 25 mm (1 in.) hose barb outlet
Opticap XL Filters
Capsule Size
03 = Opticap XL 3
05 = Opticap XL 5
10 = Opticap XL 10
Quantity per pkg.
1 = 1/pack
3 = 3/pack